Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Filip Johansson

2 Michael Karlsson

3 Fredrik Tagesson

4 Jan-Ake Persson

6 Per Celander

6 Jonas Gustafsson

6 Sara Karlsson

9 Lars Peter Nilsson

10 Magnus Nordkvist

11 Lena Nilsson

11 Mats Olsson

13 Dan Trulsson

14 Toni Nilsson

15 Rose-Marie Lonngvist

16 Kenneth Granholm

16 Erik Gustafsson

16 Nils Bertil Lindhqvist

19 Alf Johansson

20 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

21 Michael Althson

22 Marcus Karlsson

23 UIf Hakansson

24 Gustav Bjornberg

Klass B

1 Pia Karlsson

2 Marcus Carlsson

3 Lionel Nguyen

4 Michael Ahlqvist

5 Goran Andersson

5 Linda Iversen

7 Nils-Erik Ekberg

7 Claes Morck

9 Irene Bergstrom

9 Jorgen Johansson

9 Zeke Karlsson

den 15 november 2012

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
BGK J6nkdping
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Tantogardens BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Kulladals BGK
Sjovikens IF

BGK J6nkoping
Sjovikens IF
Solvesborgs BGK
Olofstréms BGK

BGK Varend

BGK Jbénképing
Asarums BGK
Tantogardens BGK

Kalmar MGK
Olofstréms BGK
Kulladals BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Véxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Perstorps BGK

S1

25
21
22
22
24
25
26
26
26
24
26
27
26
23
30
24
28
28
26

25
29
27
30

26
25
27
24
22
28
26
27
29
28
25

S2

23
24
24
22
25
27
22
23
25
24
24
24
26
25
25
26
24
24
22

27
26
25
27

23
26
26
29
22
26
33
28
26
29
27

22
22
24
23
22
22
24
26
25
27
23
22
23
28
24
25
28
23
26

24
26
30
26

25
26
26
28
32
27
27
28
30
29
29

22
24
25
23
24
22
24
24
25
24
25
25
26
27
26
25
26
30
34

32
34
28

24
25
26
26
29
22
22
24
26
24
29

S5

21
22
20
28
24
23
23
21
22
25
26
27
25
24
24
29
23
29
28

29
23
29

27
26
23
24
27
29
25
26
24
25
25

113
113
115
118
119
119
119
120
123
124
124
125
126
127
129
129
129
134
136

137
138
139
83

125
128
128
131
132
132
133
133
135
135
135

Sida

1

Snitt

22,6
22,6
23,0
23,6
23,8
23,8
23,8
24,0
24,6
24.8
24,8
25,0
25,2
25,4
25,8
25,8
25,8
26,8
27,2

27,4
27,6
27,8
27,7

25,0
25,6
25,6
26,2
26,4
26,4
26,6
26,6
27,0
27,0
27,0

av



Plac Namn

Klass B

12 Tuula Mérck

13 Per Friskopp

14 Goran Bengtsson
15 Tommy Bergstrom
16 Bjorn Carlsson

17 Annika Persson

18 Patric Fransson

19 Kjell Hall

20 Eive Jonsson
Klass C

1 Magnus Gustafsson
2 Fabian Brandstedt
3 Hans Wijk

4 Inger Eriksson

4 Jasmin Hansson

6 Stefan Gustafsson
6 Karin Lilja

8 Josefin Hallosta

9 Olle Johansson

10 Tommy Mattisson
11 Ing-Mari Mattisson
11 Jonathan Rosengren
13 Gert Svensson

14 Hakan Nilsson

15 Simon Gustafsson
16 Karin Karlsson

16 Mart Kasper

18 Anders Sjolin

19 Annette Lindhgvist
20 Margareta Andersson
Ungdom

1 Jennifer Géransson
2 Niklas Hansson

3 Didrik Ahlgvist

den 15 november 2012

Klubb

Sjovikens IF

BGK Véarend
Perstorps BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Solvesborgs BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Jonko6ping

Vaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
BGK Karnan
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
Kalmar MGK
Olofstroms BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Perstorps BGK
Kalmar MGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Véaxjo BGK

Perstorps BGK
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK

S1

28
26
25
30
26
27
29
33
32

23
26
21
26
29
34
30
26
30
30
34
31
26
30
28
23
48
37
29
32

27
35
49

S2

25
27
29
27
27
33
30
33
33

29
26
27
26
31
29
26
23
26
30
30
29
30
35
46
34
29
32
37
42

28
36
49

27
28
30
30
26
29
36
30
38

25
26
27
26
24
24
27
28
29
28
30
33
37
32
32
38
34
35
43
36

32
45
49

27
28
26
26
30
35
31
30
30

28
28
27
30
27
26
30
29
29
32
32
32
34
34
24
41
28
27
37
34

31
41
49

S5

29
28
28
27
32
30
29
31
25

25
27
32
30
27
26
26
35
28
24
30
31
30
27
30
35
32
43
33
37

33
48
43

136
137
138
140
141
154
155
157
158

130
133
134
138
138
139
139
141
142
144
156
156
157
158
160
171
171
174
179
181

151
205
239

Sida

2

Snitt

27,2
27,4
27,6
28,0
28,2
30,8
31,0
31,4
31,6

26,0
26,6
26,8
27,6
27,6
27,8
27,8
28,2
28,4
28,8
31,2
31,2
31,4
31,6
32,0
34,2
34,2
34,8
35,8
36,2

30,2
41,0
47,8

av



